
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Dyumin Aleksandr A.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Data mining  M19-SH01, M19-SH03, M19-SH04  64-505a
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Intelligent Systems  M19-SH05  64-505a
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Intelligent Systems  M19-V01  V-204b
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Intelligent Systems  M19-512  V-204b
Wed, 03 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Automata Theory  B18-513  V-215
Wed, 03 Jun 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Automata Theory  B18-503  V-215
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-513  V-210a
Thu, 04 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Automata Theory  B18-503  V-204v
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Automata Theory  B18-513  V-204v
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Automata Theory  B18-565  V-204v
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Object-oriented Programming  M19-517  V-204b
Mon, 08 Jun 11:55 — 15:15 ATT Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B17-503  V-204b
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems  M19-SH05  64-505a
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data mining  M19-SH01  64-505a
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B17-503  A-218
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automata Theory  B18-503  V-403
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automata Theory  B18-513, B18-565  V-403
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-503, B19-505, B19-513,

B19-515, B19-565, S19-501  B-100
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Networks and Telecommunications  B17-505, B17-565  V-411
Thu, 25 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems  M19-512, M19-V01  V-403


